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ITrack Day Kings

Sabado Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km ._._.

1la PRETO 1470872021 08:30 ..- .
Qualificacao . ....

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(144) Enzo Valentin
1 1:51.651 +17.857 8:50:31.799
2 3:45.694 +2:11.900 8:54:17.493
3 1:40.908 +7.114 8:55:58.401
4 1:35.459 +1.665 8:57:33.860
5 1:34.558 +0.764 8:59:08.418
6 1:33.794 - 9:00:42.212
(146) Renan Pezani
1 4:17.152 +2:39.647 8:54:21.397
2 1:45.487 +7.982 8:56:06.884
3 1:43.450 +5.945 8:57:50.334
4 1:39.444 +1.939 8:59:29.778
5 1:37.592 +0.087 9:01:07.370
6 1:37.505 - 9:02:44.875
(102) Allan Leitao
1 2:13.359 +35.059 8:51:01.126
2 3:27.920 +1:49.620 8:54:29.046
3 1:54.578 +16.278 8:56:23.624
4 1:46.053 +7.753 8:58:09.677
5 1:43.767 +5.467 8:59:53.444
6 1:41.798 +3.498 9:01:35.242
7 1:39.186 +0.886 9:03:14.428
8 1:38.300 - 9:04:52.728
9 1:48.438 +10.138 9:06:41.166
(121) Igor Pinfildi
1 1:51.817 +11.830 8:56:06.631
2 1:44.181 +4.194 8:57:50.812
3 1:52.648 +12.661 8:59:43.460
4 1:49.124 +9.137 9:01:32.584
5 1:39.987 - 9:03:12.571
(112) Fernando Dias
1 2:20.051 +27.459 8:56:33.388
2 2:01.065 +8.473 8:58:34.453
3 1:56.569 +3.977 9:00:31.022
4 1:52.822 +0.230 9:02:23.844
5 1:54.190 +1.598 9:04:18.034
6 1:52.592 - 9:06:10.626
(131) Pedro Baggio
1 2:19.110 +26.079 8:59:58.650
2 2:21.604 +28.573 9:02:20.254
3 2:10.964 +17.933 9:04:31.218
4 1:53.031 - 9:06:24.249
(126) Marcelo De Souza
1 2:11.603 +16.419 9:02:25.999
2 2:05.797 +10.613 9:04:31.796
3 1:55.184 - 9:06:26.980
(141) Wilson Zaidan
1 2:12.214 +11.997 9:05:44.036
2 2:00.217 - 9:07:44.253
(113) Francisco Neto
1 2:14.167 - 9:07:36.359
(128) Marcus Piarulli
1 2:17.425 - 9:06:07.464
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